Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katharine Jackson - (945688) - Rushmoor Artistic SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:55.46
2:56.47
2:57.59
3:04.73
3:23.29
3:40.55

4:11.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:57.59
2:55.46
2:56.47
3:04.73
3:23.29
3:40.55

4:11.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

248
244
239
212
159
125
84

WA Pts

239
248
244
212
159
125
84

Round

Round

F

Date

26/07/15
26/04/15
28/11/15
22/11/14
13/04/14
23/11/13
03/11/12

Date

28/11/15
26/07/15
26/04/15
2211114
13/04/14
23/11113
03/11/12

Meet

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Club Championships

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Haslemere B Grade

Alton & District Club Championships

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue
Southampton
Haslemere
Alton
Alton
Haslemere
Alton
Alton

Venue
Alton
Southampton
Haslemere
Alton
Haslemere
Alton
Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



