Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katharine Jackson - (945688) - Rushmoor Artistic SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.46	248	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:56.47	244	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
2:57.59	239	F	28/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:04.73	212	F	22/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:23.29	159	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
3:40.55	125		23/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
4:11.28	84		03/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.59	239	F	28/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:55.46	248	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
2:56.47	244	F	26/04/15	Haslemere B Grade	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
3:04.73	212	F	22/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:23.29	159	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Alton & Dist	3
3:40.55	125		23/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
4:11.28	84		03/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS